
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA - AGENCY CONTACTS 
 

DC FHWA FHWA DO Michael Hicks Urban/Environmental Engineer michael.hicks@dot.gov 202-219-3513 

DC FHWA FHWA DO Edward Stephen ADA – DC Division edward.stephen@dot.gov 202-219-3520 

DC FHWA FHWA 
EFL-PDC contact 

Jacinda Russell Access Program Manager Jacinda.Russell@dot.gov 571-434-1543 

DC State DDOT-PDC contact Kyle Scott Resource Analyst Kyle.Scott@dc.gov 202-671-2407 

DC LPA MWCOG-PDC 
contact 

Andrew 
Austin 

Transportation Planner, 
MWCOG 

aaustin@mwcog.org 
 
 

202-962-3353 

DC FHWA FHWA 
EFL 

Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 
 

703-404-6289 

DC FLMA NPS Makayah Royal National   Capital   Region   FLHP 
Coordinator 

Makayah_Royal@nps.gov 202-619-7092 

DC FLMA FWS Nathan Caldwell US   Fish   and   Wildlife   Service 
Transit and Trails Coordinator 

nathan_caldwell@fws.gov 703-358-2205 

DC FLMA USFS Rosana Barkawi Transportation System 
Development and FHWA Liaison 
Program Manager 

rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us 703-605-4509 

DC FLMA DOD (non-USACE) Jason Cowin Senior Engineer/HND-SDDCTEA Jason.W.Cowin.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229 
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